
PERFORMANCE PARAMETER

285-289 Abbotts Road
Dandenong South VIC

3175 Australia

© SCHUTTS INDUSTRIAL PTY. LTD

+61 (03) 8791 5755

CHAIN BLOCKS
MINI LEVER BLOCKS

FU
LL

Y CERTIFIED

AS1418.2 RAN
TY

2YR

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES

Item No W.L.L Chain Grade Chain Length Unit Weight

CTMLB25

CTMLB50

CTMLB75

CTMLB150

250kg

500kg

750kg

1500kg

100

100

100

100

1.5m

1.5m

1.5m

1.5m

1.5kg

2.5kg

3.4kg

6.3kg

Featuring the world’s lightest lever block, our CT25 weighs only an
unbelievable 1.5kg. 

The new style is super lightweight. Our mini lever blocks are all steel 
construction & impact resistant to ensure long life.

The compact handle design, featuring the relaxed grip, has been 
developed using a uniquely engineered thermoplastic, so it’s long 

lasting and reduces fatigue.

360° rotation swivel hook allows the operator to work in confined 

spaces easily. 

The CRANE advanced gear reduction system features 5 gears in 

the gear box and double pawl. Ensuring smooth performance and 
longer life.

The new CT SERIES of lightweight MINI LEVER BLOCKS are all
steel construction and impact resistant to ensure long life. This
range includes Grade 100 chain which is not only lighter but 20%
stronger than Grade 80 chain.


