

PERFORMANCE PARAMETER







MINI LEVER BLOCKS

The new CT SERIES of lightweight MINI LEVER BLOCKS are all steel construction and impact resistant to ensure long life. This range includes Grade 100 chain which is not only lighter but 20% stronger than Grade 80 chain.

- Featuring the world's lightest lever block, our CT25 weighs only an unbelievable 1.5kg.
- The new style is super lightweight. Our mini lever blocks are all steel construction & impact resistant to ensure long life.
- The compact handle design, featuring the relaxed grip, has been developed using a uniquely engineered thermoplastic, so it's long lasting and reduces fatigue.
- 360° rotation swivel hook allows the operator to work in confined spaces easily.
- The **CRANE** advanced gear reduction system features 5 gears in the gear box and double pawl. Ensuring smooth performance and longer life.

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES

Item No	W.L.L	Chain Grade	Chain Length	Unit Weight
CTMLB25	250kg	100	1.5m	1.5kg
CTMLB50	500kg	100	1.5m	2.5kg
CTMLB75	750kg	100	1.5m	3.4kg
CTMLB150	1500kg	100	1.5m	6.3kg

